TAHITI

FIRIAPU Niuhau
HITI Enzo Manarii
TAUOTAHA Tehauarii

TAVANAE Teihotua
TEMATAHOTOA Raimanuhei
TERIITEMATAUA Tahiarii
BARSINAS Kanoa
CADOUSTEAU Janhay
CADOUSTEAU Eden
TEUIRA Hitimoana
PITTMAN Rautini

ROE Raimana

DEANE Erwing

TEHAU Raimana

TEHIVA Manutea

LAU FAT Manuarii
TAMATAI Tevaitini
POAREU Tetauhiti

ROTA Tuarii

CUNEO Noarii
HUTIA Dylan
TAMARII Hikutini
COLOMBANI Tiahiti
MAROUK Malone
BOHL Tauhiki
TEAMO Matiehani
MAHEI Tuheiarii
TANIEL Cedovan
VALLAT Eithan
TAMA Ariiheivarau
CHEVRIER Aiarii
GUILLEMET Manatoa
LENOIR Kali’i

GARDIENS DE BUT

MILIEUX DE TERRAIN

21/12/2007
10/04/2007
12/04/2006

DEFENSEURS

28/02/2006
07/06/2006
09/01/2006
23/01/2006
24/08/2006
18/04/2006
20/06/2006
17/07/2006
24/01/2006
10/02/2007
11/01/2007
30/06/2006
22/11/2006
11/08/2006
10/02/2007

30/03/2007
03/03/2006
20/03/2006
26/10/2006
11/03/2008
28/12/2006
05/05/2008
05/11/2006
19/05/2006
21/11/2006
23/01/2007
29/03/2007
03/06/2006
17/08/2006
19/06/2007

AS TEFANA
AS DRAGON
AS VENUS

AS ARUE

AS TAMARII PUNARUU
AS CENTRAL

AS TEFANA

AS TOHIEA

AS TEFANA

AS VENUS

AS TOHIEA

AS PIRAE

AS TOHIEA

AS TEFANA

AS VENUS

AS TATARAPU FOOTBALL CLUB
AS VENUS

AS DRAGON

AS TEFANA

AS VENUS

AS TEFANA

AS VENUS

AS CENTRAL

AS TOHIEA

AS TEFANA

AS TTIARE TAHITI
AS TAPUHUTE
AS TEFANA

AS ARUE

AS VENUS

AS TATARAPU FOOTBALL CLUB
AS CENTRAL

AS PIRAE



TAHITI

FERLAT Manutea
VONBALOU Turerearii
MARTIN Teriitaumatini
AVEORU Manuhere

"rédéta*fmm

ah'\ﬂenne de football

28/11/2006
11/08/2006
09/08/2006

AS ARUE
AS PIRAE
AS TEFANA



