

Fédération Tahitienne de Football

GARDIENS DE BUT

FIRIAPU Niuhau	21/12/2007	AS TEFANA
HITI Enzo Manarii	10/04/2007	AS DRAGON
TAUOTAHA Tehauarii	12/04/2006	AS VENUS

DEFENSEURS

TAVANAE Teihotua	28/02/2006	AS ARUE
TEMATAHOTOA Raimanuhei	07/06/2006	AS TAMARII PUNARUU
TERIITEMATAUA Tahiarii	09/01/2006	AS CENTRAL
BARSINAS Kanoa	23/01/2006	AS TEFANA
CADOUSTEAU Janhay	24/08/2006	AS TOHIEA
CADOUSTEAU Eden	18/04/2006	AS TEFANA
TEUIRA Hitimoana	20/06/2006	AS VENUS
PITTMAN Rautini	17/07/2006	AS TOHIEA
ROE Raimana	24/01/2006	AS PIRAE
DEANE Erwing	10/02/2007	AS TOHIEA
TEHAU Raimana	11/01/2007	AS TEFANA
TEHIVA Manutea	30/06/2006	AS VENUS
LAU FAT Manuarii	22/11/2006	AS TAIARAPU FOOTBALL CLUB
TAMATAI Tevaitini	11/08/2006	AS VENUS
POAREU Tetauhiti	10/02/2007	AS DRAGON

MILIEUX DE TERRAIN

ROTA Tuarii	30/03/2007	AS TEFANA
CUNEO Noarii	03/03/2006	AS VENUS
HUTIA Dylan	20/03/2006	AS TEFANA
TAMARII Hikutini	26/10/2006	AS VENUS
COLOMBANI Tiahiti	11/03/2008	AS CENTRAL
MAROUK Malone	28/12/2006	AS TOHIEA
BOHL Tauhiki	05/05/2008	AS TEFANA
TEAMO Matiehani	05/11/2006	AS TIARE TAHITI
MAHEI Tuheiarii	19/05/2006	AS TAPUHUTE
TANIEL Cedovan	21/11/2006	AS TEFANA
VALLAT Eithan	23/01/2007	AS ARUE
TAMA Ariiheivarau	29/03/2007	AS VENUS
CHEVRIER Aiarii	03/06/2006	AS TAIARAPU FOOTBALL CLUB
GUILLEMET Manatoa	17/08/2006	AS CENTRAL
LENOIR Kali'i	19/06/2007	AS PIRAE



Fédération Tahitienne de Football

ATTAQUANTS

FERLAT Manutea	08/03/2006	AS ARUE
VONBALOU Turerearii	28/11/2006	AS VENUS
MARTIN Teriitaumatini	11/08/2006	AS PIRAE
AVEORU Manuhere	09/08/2006	AS TEFANA